
Country City Dojo Instructor E-mail Website
Argentina Córdoba Takeshi Dojo Julian Ramirez/Daniel Moyano daniel251068@hotmail.com https://www.facebook.com/Daniel.Aikido/

Brazil San Paulo Ryouma Dojo Jose Alcides contato@aikidosuzano.com.br http://aikidosuzano.com.br/

Brazil San Paulo SIAF Shusaku Dojo Claudio Alexandre aikidoaruja@outlook.com http://aikidoaruja.webnode.com/

Brazil Sorocaba Tesshu Dojo Mauro Pellegrini
Brazil San Paulo Mamoru Dojo Ricardo Akihiko Akamatsu aikidomamoru@gmail.com

Canada Ontario Seikeikan Frederic Springer springerf@mail.com http://www.seikeikan.ca/

Canada Victoria Shinbukan
Jim Kightley
Fred Haynes

training@islandaikido.com http://www.islandaikido.com/

Canada Vancouver Sokushinkan
Keith Taylor

Andrew Mcbride
Canada Maple Ridge Sowakan Keith Taylor
Canada Ontario Tenchikan Lee Darke info@graikido.com http://www.graikido.com/

Colombia Medellin Soshin Dojo Julian Ramirez dojososhin@gmail.com http://dojososhin.wix.com/dojososhinmedellin

Italy Caltanissetta Samurai Dojo Alfonso Torregrossa alfonso.torregrossa@libero.it http://tenshindo.it/

Japan Tokyo Kenseikai Hiroyuki Goto grgbs729@ybb.ne.jp http://aiki-kensei.digi2.jp/

Japan Tokyo SIAF Honbu Yasuhisa Shioda info@gozoshioda.com http://www.gozoshioda.com/

Japan Tokyo SIAF Edogawabashi Dojo Masahiro Shioda info@gozoshioda.com http://www.gozoshioda.com/

Japan Tokyo SIAF Ikebukuro Dojo Masahiro Shioda info@gozoshioda.com http://www.gozoshioda.com/

Japan Saitama SIAF Kaze Satoshi Igarashi info@aikido-urawaclub.com http://aikido-urawaclub.com

Korea Busan Shioda Aikido Korea Federation Kwang Hee Lee
Puerto Rico Mayaguez Shushinkan Bolivar Ramirez shushinkan@hotmail.com http://shushinkan.com/

Russia Moscow Furin Dojo Rustam Akmatov-BekemBaev rust.acmatov@yandex.ru http://pranayoga.ru/

Russia Kaluga Wafukan Gagik Tadevosyan gagik_tadevosyan@yahoo.com http://wafukan.ru/

Turkey Izmir Michi Dojo Engin Ergin engin@aikidoorgder.com http://www.aikidoorgder.com

USA Anaheim Kadokan Sam Combes scombes@msn.com http://www.kadokanaikido.com/

USA Indianapolis Shinwakan Andrew Bryant indybudokan@yahoo.com www.indianapolismartialartscenter.org

USA Texas Shubukan Edward Wilkes dojocho@shubukanryu.com http://shubukanryu.com/

USA Minnesota Shuharikan
Glen Giacoletto
Jon Sharratt

Gordon Shumaker
gordon.shumaker@gmail.com http://shuharikan.net/

USA California Shuyokan David Dye SenseiDye@aol.com http://shuyokan.com/

(Individual)
Great Britain Jersey Roisin Pitman roisin.pitman@hotmail.co.uk

Germany  Saarbrücken Peter Hoffmann www.taekwondo-hapkido-saarbruecken.npage.de

USA Georgia A.J. Weimer ajw@martialartsunlimited.com

Spain Asturias Ivan Noval ivannoval@gmail.com

Serbia Novi Beograd Mladen Burazerović

SIAF Dojo List

http://www.aikidobc.com/kgtaylor10@gmail.com

http://aikidosuzano.com.br/
http://aikidoaruja.webnode.com/
http://www.islandaikido.com/
http://www.graikido.com/
http://dojososhin.wix.com/dojososhinmedellin
http://tenshindo.it/
http://aiki-kensei.digi2.jp/
http://aikido-urawaclub.com/
http://shushinkan.com/
http://pranayoga.ru/
http://wafukan.ru/
http://www.aikidoorgder.com/
http://www.kadokanaikido.com/
http://www.indianapolismartialartscenter.org/
mailto:dojocho@shubukanryu.com
http://shubukanryu.com/
http://shuharikan.net/
http://shuyokan.com/
http://www.taekwondo-hapkido-saarbruecken.npage.de/
mailto:ivannoval@gmail.com
http://www.aikidobc.com/

